Page 22 Specifications subject to change without notice or incurring obligations 11-21-98
“L”&“S” Series Linear Slides
Engineering Data
Magnetic Piston Band: Standard on
all units (except 5/16" bore) for position
sensing. Electronic sensors and reed
switches are offered as accessories.
End Caps: High strength,

StrokeSeries        Model Size Integral Options
  (L or S) 500 – 8.0 – MH1T1     –  V
– Order Guide“L”&“S” Series Linear Slides
Leave Blank If No Integral
Options Are Desired
"S" Series "L" Series
– MH2  Tapped Mounting Holes (4 on opposite side)
"S" Series "L" Series
– MV2 Side Tapped w/Ports on opposite side
– MV1 Side Tapped Mounting Holes (4)
–MF1
Front Flange
Mtg Holes
(“S” Series Only)
"L" Series
Model Number Will End Here
If No Options Are Desired
▼ ▼ ▼Optional “B1” Mounting Bars
For use with MV1 or MV2 mounting styles for both “L” & “S” Slides.
"S" Series "L" Series
"S" Series "L" Series
"S" Series
Tapped
Holes (4)
"S" Series "L" Series
Toolbar Configurations (For all mounting styles)
Optional toolbars, including blanks for machining custom
mounting holes, may be substituted for standard
toolbars at no additional cost .
Toolbar Option Codes
– T1 = Blank Toolbar (no mounting holes).
For joining dissimilar models, specify the horizontal toolbar.
Horizontal Slide Vertical Slide
– T5 for L750 or S750 L500  or S500
– T6 for L1000 or S1000 L750  or S750
– T7 for L1250 or S1250 L1000 or S1000
or  L3-1250 or S3-1250
To order: Add “Option Code” to Mounting Style.
Example: L750 – 10.0 – MH2 T5
Note: When an “L” Series slide is to be used for the vertical motion,
use MH1BP mounting style on the vertical slide. Both bearing blocks
need to be attached to a mounting surface for stability.
Allen Bolts attach this vertical
unit with MH1 mounting to the
toolbar of the horizontal unit.
T5, T6 & T7 Horizontal
motion toolbars with
special mounting holes
are available for joining
dissimilar “L” & “S”
Series models.
All “L & S” Slides of the same
model size can be joined
together for 2-axis motion
using the standard toolbars.
– V Viton Cylinder Seals
– P In-line Top Ports
(“S” Series only. . .
Standard feature on
S3-1250 Model only)
– C Air Cushions (500 size & larger) Details on pg. 29.
"S" Series
Top Port